Technical Submittal - UCLH P5 33695
© Mace Ltd Classification & Handling Status: Restricted / Confidential / Unrestricted  delete as appropriate
P5-DES-001-ZZ-TS-E-0035
Page 1
Package Number:
Package Name:
Company Name:
Sub Contractor manager:

Manufacturer Type
Manufacturing standard Wattage
Catalogue number Designation
Finish Colour / Beam
EMC
Control Gear / Transformer Accessories
Type Lens
Dimmable Baffle
Location (Remote/Integral) Other
Location Equipment supplied to be as specified or equal approved
Additional Information
1.
2.
3.
4.
Light Source
Philips Payne 3 x LED
Indicative image - Image, text and colour may vary
- -
BS EN 60598 TBC
Arca -
- Standard
BS EN 55015
- -
No -
Variable
Wall recessed mounted LED illuminated signage
This light fitting to be controlled by dedicated lighting switch or interface with medical equipment (e.g. CT, x-ray,etc)
P5-DES-001-ZZ-TS-E-0035
2) Catalogue Details
Page 6
PROJECT – UCLH P5 33695
35ACR612
35ACR614
35ACR615
35ACR616
35ACR617
35ACR618
35ACR619
35ACR620
35ACR621
35ACR623
35ACR613
35ACR622
35ACR608
35ACR609
35ACR610
35ACR611
HOSPITAL SIGNAGE | 2000 | 2617 FLUSH MOUNTED
Standard Dimensions	 Product specific
Other Dimensions 	 None
Double sided Legends	 N/A
Other variants 		  eg Custom text*
*Contact our technical office for part Numbers
163
ARCA MEDICAL | HOSPITAL SIGNAGE
221
Spec: 95-240v 50/60Hz AC (100mA)
LED’s: 1 x Luxeon Rebel
Sections: Single
222
Spec: 95-240v 50/60Hz AC (200mA)
LED’s: 2 x Luxeon Rebel
Sections: Twin
G Flush Only
F Bezel Flush/Surface
S Full Cover Suface only
Sections ARCA Style
20
220 53 54
21
CLAMP RANGE
22.0 MAX/8.0 MIN